Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab
August 29th, 2022
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Infection Control and Body
Mechanics

(Mrs. Wolfe, Mrs. Foster)
Ashly Alvarado
Malachi Cobb
Benton Coursey
Aubri Diaz
Katie Dunn
Jeslee Harmon
Will Javier
Shelby Larkins
Hannah Rosales
Bella Samarripas
Alyssa Trevino
Sheila Upshaw

Grant Bean

Megan Elliott
Brianna Gonzales
Landry Hanson
Vanette Martinez-Gonzalez
Adriana Mora
Kaitlynn Ortiz

Addie Riddle
Mercedes Alejandro
Janice Balaba

Avery Byard

Art Corpus

Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

Vital Signs (2 rooms)
(Mrs.
(Mrs. Stunkard, Ms. Maya)

Katie Dunn
Jeslee Harmon
Will Javier
Shelby Larkins
Ashly Alvarado
Malachi Cobb
Benton Coursey
Aubri Diaz
Grant Bean
Megan Elliott
Brianna Gonzales
Landry Hanson

Hannah Rosales
Bella Samarripas
Alyssa Trevino
Sheila Upshaw
Mercedes Alejandro
Janice Balaba

Avery Byard

Art Corpus

Vanette Martinez-Gonzalez
Adriana Mora
Kaitlynn Ortiz

Addie Riddle

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group
needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.



VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab
August 29th, 2022
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Time Infection Control, Body Time Vital Signs
Mechanics

1315- | Angela Cruz 1315- | Vanessa Licea

1400 Marianne Dolar 1400 Sarah Shinsato
Lupe Gonzalez Nunez Savannah Thomas
Addison Howard Michael Tejeda

1400- Vanessa Licea 1400- Angela Cruz

1445 Sarah Shinsato 1445 Marianne Dolar
Savannah Thomas Lupe Gonzalez Nunez
Michael Tejeda Addison Howard

1445- | Angelly Gallegos 1445- | Jackie Morales

1500 Denise Gonzalez 1500 Ashlyn Palmer
Joanna Laguna Cheyanne Roberson
Lexis McMinn Jazmine Salazar

1530- Jackie Morales 1530- Angelly Gallegos

1615 Ashlyn Palmer 1615 Denise Gonzalez

Cheyanne Roberson
Jazmine Salazar

Joanna Laguna
Lexis McMinn

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group

needs to arrives at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.




